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	Phone
	email

	Childs, Yvonne
	770988
	geoffrey.gage@btopenworld.com

	Cobbe, Mike
	770636
	mike@mikecobbe.com

	Douglas, Gill
	770541
	gilldouglas1@btinternet.com

	Ellison, Nick
	770463
	ellison@hollows2.fsnet.co.uk

	Freeman, Chris
	770855
	cafreeman@btinternet.com

	Gardner, Ray
	770659
	r.gardner521@btinternet.com

	Giles Cliff
	770451
	cliff.giles@btinternet.com

	Hayes, Di
	770482
	dianeaudrey.hayes@gmail.com

	Lee, Kay
	771005
	kay.s.lee@btopenworld.com

	Lewis, Margaret
	770458
	maggielewisuk@gmail.com

	Marsh, Richard
	770868
	richard@newbarns.org.uk

	Mott, John
	770618
	jmd.mott@yahoo.co.uk

	Rees, Viv & Dave
	771076
	vivr@lundbeck.co.uk

	Wadlow, Ray
	771414
	thewadlows@aol.com

	Worthington, Mary
	770957
	mary@oldmill.uk.net
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	Richard Marsh
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	Viv Rees
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Online Resources

	Parish Census Data
	https://www.churchofengland.org/media/1941118/final%20parish%20estimates%20census%202011%20part%201.xlsx

	Spratton VDS
	http://s3.spanglefish.com/s/5724/documents/spratton-vds-final-15may13.pdf
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